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TOURNAMENT
MANAGEMENT SG%LI!: TGVE ‘X"E{Eé

@ Select a Date:  Round 2 (Wed, July 21) v

Sac City Men's Senior & Super Senior Championship

Senior Division

ﬁ:? 1 P§d|lla, T +1 70 75 145
Winchester Country Club, Sacramento

w5 T2 Miler.C +2 74 72 146
Discovery Bay CC, Brentwood

kg T2 Sewel.) +2 74 72 146
CPCC, Cameron Park

ﬁ:? T2 Andelrson, S , +2 69 77 146
The Bridges GC, Danville

D¢ 5  SoicherB +3 78 69 147
Sonoma, Mill Valley

w7 16  Balley.C +4 72 76 148
cold springs c ¢, El Dorado

kg 16 BilsD } +4 72 76 148
Roseville, Roseville

ﬁ:? T6 Webb, D +4 70 78 148
Eclub Sacramento, West Sacramento

kg T9  Ralbh.T +5 72 77 149
Birdie League, Sunnyvale

kg T9  Henw.P +5 72 77 149
Valley Hi CC, Elk Grove

ke T Prince.D , +6 78 72 150
catta verdera, Rocklin

e Ty Dachtlen D +6 78 72 150
Winchester CC, Folsom

g ™ YmP +6 76 74 150
Foxtail gc, Petaluma

kg Ty QConnor D , +6 72 78 150
Olympic Club, San Francisco

kg 15 Raberl +7 77 74 151
El Macero Country Club, El Macero

e Tie ~ RotteveelJ +8 79 73 152
Arbuckle Golf Club, Dixon

kg Tie  Rowlew.R +8 75 77 152
Almaden, San Jose

% g Willams,J +9 76 77 153
Orinda CC, Orinda

w5 Tig  ColletR +10 80 74 154

Fort Washington, Fresno
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T19

T19
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23

T24

T24

T24

27

28

29

30

WD

WD

DNF

DNF
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DNF

nappieycs, n

Sierra View Country Club, Roseville

Weiss, J

Morgan creek, Roseville

Madrigal, F
Modesto Dryden, Oakdale

Otto, M
Valley Hi, Elk Grove

McMaster, R
Roseville Golf Club, Roseville

Morris, B
Cherry Island GC, Roseville

Wong, A
Del Paso Country Club, Carmichael

Jaicks, F

Peach Tree Golf and Country Club, Yuba City

Kreeger, C
Sonoma Golf Club, Sonoma

Bishop, L
Ancil Hoffman, Wilton

Fenner, C
Haggin Oaks Golf Course, Sacramento

Costanzo, R
Poplar Creek Golf Course, Millbrae

Morgan, M
Serrano CC, Shingle Springs

Parry, G
Del Paso CC, Carmichael

Wright, J
TPC Harding Park, Vallejo

Jones, R
Mather, Sacramento

Super Senior Division

T5

T5

T5

T9

T9

1

T12

T12
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Ferrari, J
Reserve at Spanos Park, Stockton

Knoll, J
Rooster Run GC, Sunnyvale

Richesin, C
Woodbridge GCC, Lodli

Johnson, R
Diablo CC, Walnut Creek

Shellenberg, V
Bennett Valley Golf Club, Santa Rosa

Durst, G
E Club Sacramento, Sacramento

Zanassi, J
Green Valley CC, Fairfield

Donohue, D
Sierra View, Roseville

Jew, J
Yocha De He, Sacramento

Webb, K
Merced CC, Turlock

O'Malley, G

Sac eclub, Reno

Cook, B
Peachtree Country Club, Antelope

Duffy, N
Salinas Fairways, Santa Cruz

NaAvie N

+10

+10

+12

+14

+15

+15

+15

+16

+17

+18

+36

+1

+2

+3

+4

+4

+4

+5

+6

+6

+7

+8

+8

78

77

80

78

84

85

77

82

78

80

89

WD

WD

76

84

DNF

72

76

73

74

74

7

72

73

76

75

77

76

76

76

77

76

80

75

74

82

78

83

82

91

DNF

DNF

70

69

73

73

74

77

76

76

74

75

74

76

76

154

154

156

158

159

159

159

160

161

162

180

WD

WD

DNF

DNF

DNF

142

145

146

147

148

148

148

149

150

150

151

152

152
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T4

T14

T4

T17

T17

T19

T19

T21

T21

T23

T23

T25

T25

T25

28

29

30

31

32

NS

wavis, i

Serrano CC, El Dorado Hills

Noonan, K
Pacific Grove

Jensen, H
Del Paso CC, Carmichael

Ramsden, G
Ancil Hoffman GC, Sacramento

Olds, B
Discovery Bay GCC, Brentwood
Saiki, G
Sunnyside Country Club, Sanger

Thomason, B
Woodbridge Golf and CC, Lodi

Thompson, R

merced golf&cc, Merced

Calicchia, V
Woods Valley Golf Club, Carlsbad

Kinch, M
Spring Creek, Ripon
Maniery, G

Plumas Pines Golf Course, Sacramento

Parnow, M
Sonoma Golf Club, Sonoma

Phillips, T

Dryden, Modesto

Speer, D
amateurgolf.com, Livermore

Ono, J

Peninsula Fairways Golf Club, Burlingame

Schoenherr, B
Lincoln Hills, Lincoln

McConnell, B
ancil hoffman, Sacramento

Eoff, W

Ancil Hoffman, Sacramento

Valentini, G
sacramento golf club, Sacramento

Behrend, P
tilden park, El Cerrito
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+12
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+14
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+23

+25

+26

76

76

74

79

77

78

75

78

78

79

79

84
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80

82

80

84

86

84

82

77

77

79

75

77

77

80

78

78

79

79

75

78

79

80

84

83

83

86
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153

153

153

154
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155
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167
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